Specification:
• Connector 1: HDMI 2.0 Male, gold plated
• Connector 1: HDMI 2.0 Male, gold plated
• Left, Right, Up, and Down angle types are available for type A, C, and D plugs
• Cable Conductor: Tinned Copper in coaxial wire structure
• 4K Wire Gauge: 40AWG OD: 2.5mm for 0.3M-1M; 36AWG OD: 3.3mm for 1.5M-2M, 30AWG OD: 4.8mm for 3M-5M; 29AWG OD:
5.2mm for 6M-7M.
• 8K Wire Gauge: 38AWG OD: 2.5mm for 0.3M-0.5M; 36AWG OD: 3.3mm for 1M, 34AWG OD: 3.8mm for 1.5M; 32AWG OD:
4.8mm for 2M; 30AWG OD: 4.8mm for 3M-4M
• Triple Shielding: Individual pair aluminum foil, Overall aluminum foil, braiding
• Jacket: PVC
• Housing: Injection mold
• Support video resolutions up to 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps
• Application: Wearable Devices, AR VR Wearable Glass, UAV Drone UHD Camera, Medical Device
• Support HDR, 3D, ARC, CEC 2.0, Dolby® TrueHD and DTS-HD Master Audio™
• Compliant: RoHS, REACH
DATA SHEET Ningbo Farsince Electronic Co., Ltd
777 West Zhongguan Road, Zhenhai Dist.,
Ningbo, China, 315201.
T: +86 574 87042335
E: sales@farsince.com
World’s Thinnest and Most Flexible Micro Coaxial HDMI Cable
Description：
FARSINCE thinnest most flexible HDMI cable is 85% thinner and 5
times more flexible than any other HDMI cable in the market. Even
thinner and more flexible than the APPLE iPod/iPhone charging USB
cable.
It is widely used for Wearable Devices, AR/VR Wearable Glass, UAV
Drone, UHD Camera, and Medical Devices, the 2.5mm diameter cable
fits perfectly in tight spaces and combined with its flexibility is great for
routing even on the most compact gimbal, and rigs.
We have full lines of HDMIT type A, C, and D  with different angled
orientation options for selection.
Order Informaiton:
• FS11009AA8K-004: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 0.4m, 38AWG, OD2.5mm
• FS11009AA8K-006: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 0.6m, 38AWG, OD2.5mm
• FS11009AA8K-008: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 0.8m, 38AWG, OD2.5mm
• FS11009AA8K-010: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 1.0m, 36AWG, OD3.3mm
• FS11009AA8K-015: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 1.5m, 34AWG, OD3.8mm
• FS11009AA8K-020: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 2.0m, 32AWG, OD4.8mm
• FS11009AA8K-030: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 3.0m, 30AWG, OD4.8mm
• FS11009AA8K-040: 8K Coaxial HDMI 2.1 Type A Male to Type A Male, 4.0m, 30AWG, OD4.8mm
• FS11009AA4K-050: 4K Coaxial HDMI 2.0 Type A Male to Type A Male, 5.0m, 30AWG, OD4.8mm
• FS11009AA4K-060: 4K Coaxial HDMI 2.0 Type A Male to Type A Male, 6.0m, 29AWG, OD5.2mm
• FS11009AA4K-070: 4K Coaxial HDMI 2.0 Type A Male to Type A Male, 7.0m, 29AWG, OD5.2mm
• Support custom length, connector, resolution and plug orientation!
Item no. FS11009
© 2024 by Farsince. All names and symbols mentioned here are property of the respective producer. Printing errors, changes and errors excepted.